
     
 
 
Scalby Local Governing Body ATTENDANCE 2024 - 2025 
 

NAME TYPE 
04/09/24 
1700hrs 

16/09/24 
1700hrs 

18/11/24 
1700hrs 

27/01/25 
1700hrs 

17/03/25 
1700hrs 

09/06/25 
1700hrs 

 

Caroline Broadhead Trust Appointed        

Rowan Johnson Trust Appointed  Absent      

Sherri Williamson Trust Appointed  Absent      

Laura Garforth Parent        

Alison Szustakowski Parent        

Chris Robertson Headteacher        

Dawn Langmead Staff        

David Holmes Clerk        

         

         

         

         

         

 


